Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Sheehy - (553699) - South Beds Masters Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.74
2:13.51
2:16.96
2:17.34
2:23.53
2:28.15

2:29.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.74
2:13.51
2:17.34
2:16.96
2:23.53
2:28.15

2:29.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

419
412
381
378
331
301
292

WA Pts

419
412
378
381
331
301
292

Round

Round

F

Date

15/11/14
08/03/14
06/10/13
16/11/13
09/03/13
171112
24/06/12

Date

15/11/14
08/03/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
171112
24/06/12

Meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Venue

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Braunstone
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Bletchley

Venue

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes

Bletchley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag

Newport Pag

Club Swam Under

Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag
Newport Pag

Newport Pag

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



