Cameron Sheehy - (553699) - South Beds Masters Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.74	419	F	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes		3
2:13.51	412	F	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
2:16.96	381	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Newport Pag	3
2:17.34	378	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	2
2:23.53	331	F	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
2:28.15	301	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	2
2:29.74	292	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.74	419	F	15/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes		3
2:13.51	412	F	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
2:17.34	378	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	2
2:16.96	381	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Newport Pag	3
2:23.53	331	F	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Newport Pag	2
2:28.15	301	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Newport Pag	2
2:29.74	292	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Newport Pag	3